

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CrI.M.P.No.227 & 1137/2002 in Criminal Appeal No. 51/2001

DARA D. JOKHI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. SIR C.J.N.Z. MADRESA TRUST & ORS.
(For early hearing) (With office report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 18/03/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s) Ms. Pooja Gautam, Adv.
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.
Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.
Mr. Amit Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. M.N. Shroff, Adv.
Mr. C.M. Shroff, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Katyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

No orders.

.SP1 (N. Annapurna) (Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master Court Master