

L

Cr1.A.No. 51 OF 2001
ITEM No.3

Court No. 1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cr1.MP 5214-5215/2003 IN
Criminal Appeal No. 51/2001

DARA D. JOKHI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. SIR C.J.N.Z. MADRESA TRUST & ORS.
(for early hearing and office report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 28/07/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. G.K. Banerjee, Adv.
Mrs. Nandini gore, Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

Ms. Pragya Baghel, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. P.H. Parekh,Adv.
Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.
Mr. Sanand Ramakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. M.N. Shroff,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call after three months.

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]

Court Master