

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.51 OF 2001

DARA D. JOKHI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. SIR C.J.N.Z. MADRESA TRUST & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With Civil Appeal No.2312 of 2006

(With application for permission to file additional documents and
office report)

Date: 20/11/2006 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjeev Sen,Adv.

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.H. Parekh,Adv.

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after six weeks.

In the meantime, counter and rejoinder affidavits be
filed.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Khushi Ram]

Court Master

(Note : This matter is listed before this Court on
21st November, 2006, as Item No.114)