

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CR

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.51 OF 2001

DARA D. JOKHI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. SIR C.J.N.Z. MADRESA TRUST & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With Civil Appeal No.2312 of 2006

(with appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents)

Date: 12/03/2007 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjiv Sen,Adv. - Mentioned by

Mr. Jayant Mohan,Adv.

Ms. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.H. Parekh,Adv.

for M/s. P.H. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is stated by the learned counsel for the appellants that service is not complete in these appeals. Accordingly, list the appeals before the Court of Registrar.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

[ Om Prakash ]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

Court Master

N.B.: The appeal is stated to be listed on 13/03/2007  
before Court No.2 as Item No.109.