

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

C R I M I N A L A P P E A L N O (s) . 5 1 O F 2 0 0 1

D A R A D . J O K H I & O R S .

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

M / S . S I R C . J . N . Z . M A D R E S A T R U S T & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and office report))

Date: 0 2 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs Manik Ka r a n j a w a l a , Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M / S P a r e k h A n d C o . , Adv.

Mr. Yash P a l D h i n g r a , Adv

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place the application for deletion before the Hon'ble Judge in
Chamber s after serving copies on the learned counsel for respondent Nos. 2
and 6.

(M.P. B H A D R A N)
Registrar

hj